TABULATION SHEET FOR:

BID# SDOC-05-083 -CJ

PAGE#

DATE/TIME: 05/03/05 @ 2:00 p.m.
LAWN CARE SERV FOR THACKER
AVENUE ELEMENTARY

READ BY: Anjel Ausherman
RECORDED BY:Cheryl Jessee

Gatlin's Irrigation &
Kissimmee, FL 32742

Landscaping
PO Box 423403

Greg Laughery
St Cloud FL 34771

L&S Complete Lawn Serv

PO Box 7000097
St Cloud, FL 3700

Love Your Lawn Landscape

3801 Hogs Head Rd
Apopka, FL 32703

Steve Mundell Landscaping

713-2 Michigan St
St Cloud, FL 34769

Orlando, FL 32862

Truecare Lawns & Pools
PO Box 620396

Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form

YES

YES

YES

YES

Drug Free Workplace Certification Form

YES

YES

YES

YES

Addendum #1 Yes or No
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YES

YES

YES

YES

QUESTIONNAIRE? YES OR NO?

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

PRICE SHEET

5.01 Cost of Lawn Care Service for
Thacker Avenue Elementary

$ /month x 12 =

$ lyear

$850.00
$10,200.00

$735.00
$8,820.00

$745.00
$8,940.00

$1,150.00
$13,800.00

$752.00
$9,024.00

$900.00
$10,800.00

5.02 School to purchase Sod,
Contractor to install (Approximately 400
sq. ft.) Bahia grass

$_ Ipallet

$45.00

$25.00

$12.00

$30.00

$10.00

$100.00

5.03 Contractor to purchase Sod,
Contractor to install (Approximately 400
sq. ft.) Bahia grass

$_ Ipallet

$155.00

$100.00

$60.00

$120.00

$80.00

$180.00

5.04 School to purchase muich,
Contractor to spread muich
$  Jcu.Yard

$18.00

$20.00

$16.00

$20.00

$12.00

$20.00

5.05 Contractor to purchase mulch,
Contractor to spread
$  Jcu.Yard

$38.00

$46.00

$44.00

$40.00

$32.00

$40.00

5.06 Contractor to purchase plants,
based on cost-plus percentage markup
%

50%

10%

200%

50%

10%

30%

5.07 Irrigation work as needed list
hourly rate

$

$45.00

$25.00

$39.00

$35.00

$35.00

$40.00
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5.08 Irrigation parts based on vendors 50% 20% 150% $40.00 10% 15%

cost plus percentage

$

5.09 Do you subcontract work out to NO NO NO NO NO NO

other lawn care companies?

Yes__ No_

5.10 List of lawn care equipment owned ON FILE YES ON FILE YES YES SEE BID | YES SEE BID YES

by your company attached?

Yes_ No_

5.11 Hourly rate for additional services $35.00 $20.00 $28.00 $40.00 $27.50 $35.00

if required
$  Ihour




