TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID#_SDOC-05-083 -CJ PAGE#_ DATE/TIME: 05/03/05 @ 2:00 p.m. LAWN CARE SERV FOR THACKER AVENUE ELEMENTARY READ BY: Anjel Ausherman RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee	Gatlin's Irrigation & Landscaping PO Box 423403 Kissimmee, FL 32742	Greg Laughery St Cloud FL 34771	L&S Complete Lawn Serv PO Box 7000097 St Cloud, FL 3700	Love Your Lawn Landscape n 3801 Hogs Head Rd Apopka, FL 32703	Steve Mundell Landscaping 713-2 Michigan St St Cloud, FL 34769	Truecare Lawns & Pools PO Box 620396 Orlando, FL 32862
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Addendum #1 Yes or No	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
QUESTIONNAIRE? YES OR NO?	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
PRICE SHEET	. 20	120	120	120	120	120
	COEC 00	Ф725 OO	Φ74E 00	¢4.450.00	Ф7 Б О ОО	00000
5.01 Cost of Lawn Care Service for Thacker Avenue Elementary \$/month x 12 = \$/year	\$850.00 \$10,200.00	\$735.00 \$8,820.00	\$745.00 \$8,940.00	\$1,150.00 \$13,800.00	\$752.00 \$9,024.00	\$900.00 \$10,800.00
5.02 School to purchase Sod, Contractor to install (Approximately 400 sq. ft.) Bahia grass \$/Pallet	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$12.00	\$30.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
5.03 Contractor to purchase Sod, Contractor to install (Approximately 400 sq. ft.) Bahia grass \$/Pallet	\$155.00	\$100.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$80.00	\$180.00
5.04 School to purchase mulch, Contractor to spread mulch \$/cu. Yard	\$18.00	\$20.00	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$20.00
5.05 Contractor to purchase mulch, Contractor to spread \$/cu. Yard	\$38.00	\$46.00	\$44.00	\$40.00	\$32.00	\$40.00
5.06 Contractor to purchase plants, based on cost-plus percentage markup%	50%	10%	200%	50%	10%	30%
5.07 Irrigation work as needed list hourly rate \$	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$39.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$40.00

TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID#_SDOC-05-083 -CJ PAGE#_ DATE/TIME: 05/03/05 @ 2:00 p.m. LAWN CARE SERV FOR THACKER AVENUE ELEMENTARY READ BY: Anjel Ausherman RECORDED BY: Cheryl Jessee 5.08 Irrigation parts based on vendors cost plus percentage \$	Gatlin's Irrigation & Strandscaping PO Box 423403 Kissimmee, FL 32742	S Greg Laughery St Cloud FL 34771	L&S Complete Lawn Serv GPO Box 7000097 St Cloud, FL 3700	⇔ Love Your Lawn Landscape ⊝ 3801 Hogs Head Rd ⊝ Apopka, FL 32703	Steve Mundell Landscaping 713-2 Michigan St St Cloud, FL 34769	Truecare Lawns & Pools of PO Box 620396 Orlando, FL 32862
5.09 Do you subcontract work out to other lawn care companies? Yes No	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO
5.10 List of lawn care equipment owned by your company attached? Yes No	ON FILE	YES ON FILE	YES	YES SEE BID	YES SEE BID	YES
5.11 Hourly rate for additional services if required \$/hour	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$28.00	\$40.00	\$27.50	\$35.00